PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Three - inch downlight rated for use with one JC Bi-Pin G4 lamp in under cabinet or recessed
applications.
FEaTURES
• Die-cast Aluminum Body
• Tempered Clear and Frosted Glass Sheild
• High Quality Specular Finish
• Recessed or Surface Applications

NM-100/127L Linear Lens filter for NM-127
NM-100/127P  Pink Lens filter for NM-127
NM-100/127R  Red Lens filter for NM-127
NM-100/127S  Spread Lens filter for NM-127
NM-100/127Y  Yellow Lens filter for NM-127
NM-100/128B  Blue Lens filter for NM-128
NM-100/128C  Clear Lens filter for NM-128
NM-100/128F  Frosted Lens filter for NM-128
NM-100/128G  Green Lens filter for NM-128
NM-100/128L Linear Lens filter for NM-128
NM-100/128P  Pink Lens filter for NM-128
NM-100/128R  Red Lens filter for NM-128
NM-100/128S  Spread Lens filter for NM-128
NM-100/128Y  Yellow Lens filter for NM-128
Transformers
NET-060  60W Economy Electronic Transformer
NET-060-BF 60W  Lightech® Electronic Transformer w/ Bottom Feed, Bulk Pack
NET-060-LT 60W  Lightech® Electronic Transformer w/ Side Feed, Bulk Pack
NET-060WP 60W  Electronic Transformer w/ Cord and Plug, Black
NET-1060 60W  Electronic Transformer, Blister Pack
NET-075 75W Economy Electronic Transformer
NET-075R/12  75W Economy Lightech® Electronic Transformer,
 120V/12V, Bulk Pack
NET-075R/24  75W Economy Lightech® Electronic Transformer,
 120V/24V, Bulk Pack
NET-1075  75W Premium Electronic Transformer, Blister Pack
NET-2075  75W Premium Electronic Transformer
NET-105  105W Economy Electronic Transformer
NET-1105  105W Prremium Electronic Transformer, Blister Pack
NET-2105  105W Premium Electronic Transformer
NET-150  150W Economy Electronic Transformer
NET-150R/12  150W Premium Lightech® Electronic Transformer, 120V/12V
NET-150R/24  150W Premium Lightech® Electronic Transformer, 120V/24V
NET-1150  150W Premium Electronic Transformer, Blister Pack
NET-2150  150W Premium Electronic Transformer
NMT-150/12SP  150W Magnetic Transformer, 20A Breaker
NET-300/SL  300W Premium Lightech® Electronic Slim Line Enclosed
 Transformer, 120V/12V
NET-300/SL/24  300W Premium Lightech® Electronic Slim Line Enclosed
 Transformer, 120V/24V
NET-300/24  300W Premium Lightech® Transformer, 120V/24V
NMT-300/C2  300W Magnetic Transformer w/ 5 x 60W Circuits
NMT-300/12SP  300W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/12V, 25A Breaker
NMT-300/24SP  300W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/24V, 12.5A Breaker
NET-363/C2  360W Electronic Transformer w/ 6 x 60W Circuits
NMT-600/12SP  600W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/12V,
 2 x 300W 25A Breaker Each
NMT-600/24SP  600W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/24V
 1 x 600W 25A Breaker
NMT-1200/12SP  1200W Magnetic Transformer, 120V/12V
 4 x 300W 25A Breaker Ea.
NMT-1200/24SP  1200W Magnetic Transformer,
NM-127B  Black Grooved Trim with Housing
NM-127BZ  Bronze Grooved Trim with Housing
NM-127C  Chrome Grooved Trim with Housing
NM-127CO  Copper Grooved Trim with Housing